CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

C0#1-final

Project Name Gainesway Trail Project Contractor: The Allen Company Inc.				
Contract Number and Date: 073-2016 03/03/2016				
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering				
CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS				
A. Original Contract Amount:	\$_		370,432.80	
Next Lowest Bid Amount: \$445,980.05				
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase:	\$_		0.00	
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases:	\$_		370,432.80	
D. Amended Contract Amount:	\$ _		370,432.80	
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders:	\$_		0.00	0.0% (Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order:	\$_		-40,025.73	-10.8%
G. Total Contract Amount:	\$_		330,407.07	(Line F / Line D)
SIGNATURES		,		
Project Manager: North Loron		Date: _	11/7/16	
Reviewed by: Reviewed by: Reviewed by:		Date: _	11/8/16	
Division Director:	2	Date: _	11/10/16	